

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10852/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2007 in APO No.
469/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CHHABI ROY (SOM)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place annexure(s) and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. Rajshree Reddy,Adv.
Ms. M. Indrani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete.

Respondent No.6 has been served but there is no appearance
for that respondent.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar