

Mentioned Matter (1) COURT NO.3 SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21581/2007

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 19/06/2007 in MAT
No.3514/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BEGNAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBAL CHANDRA SAHOO & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH

- SLP(C) NO. 15644 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 16517 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 18098 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 21619 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 21620 of 2008
- SLP(C) NO. 10852 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 4625 of 2009

Date: 20/10/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.
Mr. Avrojyoti Chatterjee,Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Chiranjani Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 23rd November, 2011.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER