

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1219 OF 2011
[FOR PRELIMINARY HEARING]

PASCHIM BANGA PRATHAMIK SHIKSHK SAMT.&AN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Ms. Saimina, Adv.
Mr. Rohit, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by the learned counsel for the
petitioners that similar matters are pending in
this Court.

List this matter along with SLP(C) No. 21581

of 2007 and other connected matters.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER