

&
ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21581/2007

(From the judgement & order dated 19/06/2007 in MAT No.3514/2005 and FMA No.25/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBAL CHANDRA SAHOO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment, permission to file additional documents, permission to file addl. affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 15644 of 2008
(With application for impleadment and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 16517 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 18098 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 21619 of 2008
(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 21620 of 2008
(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 10852 of 2007
(With appln(s). for permission to place Annexure(s) and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 4625 of 2009
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

T.P.(C) NO. 1219 of 2011
(With office report)

Date:04/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kalyan Kr. Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Malay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For applicant(s)

Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Ms. Saimina Seikh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Somiya Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. Chaityama Safaiya, Adv.
Mr. Avrojoyoti Chatterjee, Adv.

for Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Abinav Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Mrs. Kakali Roy, Adv.
Mr. H.P. Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on non-miscellaneous day, as directed earlier, after four weeks. All the IAs shall be taken up on that day.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER